IT&E ELECTRIC
8 Way PDU (Metal)
POWER DISTRIBUTION UNIT  |  DATASHEET
PRODUCT SPEC
SPECIFICATIONS
PRODUCT TYPE 8 Way Power Distribution Unit (PDU)
PORT COUNT 8 Ports
CATEGORY Cat6 / Cat6A Compatible
MOUNTING Rack-Mountable
RACK HEIGHT 1U (44.45 mm)
TERMINATION TYPE Keystone Jack (Tool-less / 110 Punch-Down)
WIRING STANDARD T568A / T568B
CONTACT MATERIAL Phosphor Bronze with 50µ Gold Plating
PANEL MATERIAL Cold-Rolled Steel (Metal Housing)
COLOR Black
CABLE MANAGEMENT Rear Cable Management Bar Included
LABELING Numbered Port Labels (1–8) with Write-On Tabs
PERFORMANCE Up to 10 Gbps — Cat6A (250 MHz)
OPERATING TEMP. 0°C to +60°C
STORAGE TEMP. −20°C to +70°C
HUMIDITY 10%–90% Non-Condensing
APPLICATION Data Centers, Server Rooms, LAN/WAN Infrastructure
COMPLIANCE RoHS, CE, FCC
ABOUT IT&E ELECTRIC
IT&E Electric is a Ghana-based electrical company delivering safe, reliable, and professional electrical services for residential, commercial, and
industrial needs.
BRANCHES: Spintex – Spintex Road (near Shell Station),  Dzorwulu – Opposite Melcom Mall,  East Legon – Opposite UPSA,  Kasoa – Kasoa
PHONE: EMAIL: WEBSITE:+233 50 185 0858  |  +233 30 296 2353 eastlegon@itandelectric.com www.itandelectric.com